FILTER CARTRIDGES
NOMINAL - STRING
WOUND OD 2.5”
64 MM
BETA
MULTI-FLOW
B È T A  I N D U S T R I E  S P E C I A L I S T  I N  P R O C E S S  S P E C I F I C  A P P L I C A T I O N S
FEATURES & BENEFITS

MATERIAL
- Polypropylene
ORDERING INFORMATION
BETA BCMF 1
1 - 1O inch
2 - 20 inch
3 - 30 inch
4 - 40 inch
6 - 60 inch
05
01 - 1 micron
02 - 2 micron
05 - 5 micron
10 - 10 micron
25 - 25 micron
50 - 50 micron
75 - 75 micron
100 - 100 micron
 6
  6 - 226/Flat
Micron ratingLength O-ring End caps
E
E - EPDM
N - Buma N
S - Silicone
V - Viton